2011 ICE HOCKEY

B

i,

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 23 MAR 2011
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

10 BAECK Ryan F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Phantoms Deurne
15 BOUTE Sander D L 1.76 /59" 69/152 8 JAN 1994 [HC Leuven
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 Phantoms Deurne
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86/6'1" 65/143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs
16 De SMET Yoren F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 23 NOV 1994 EHC Helsinki
4 DOLFYN Ben F L 1.77 /510" 74/163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals
14 DOZIN Simon F L 1.65/5%5" 57/126 8 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
20 GYSBRECHTS Mike GK L 1.70/57" 68/150 12 JUN 1994 Porvoo Hunters
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 20 AUG 1995 EHC Helsinki
18 KALMEIJER Paul-Arnout F R 1.72/58" 70/154 25 OCT 1993 Atlanta Knights
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.75/5'9" 63/139 15 MAR 1995 Liege Bulldogs
9 MILPAS Axl D R 1.87/62" 82/181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne
17 MOHLIN Max D R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 24 JAN 1994 VIK Vasteras
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 29 SEP 1994 [HC Leuven
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime D R 1.70/57" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
25 PRODI Tom GK L 1.77 /510" 88/194 19 SEP 1993 IHC Leuven
22 SILECI Paolo F L 1.72/58" 63/139 1 DEC 1993 [HC Leuven
19 TOPS Bram F L 1.74/59" 57/126 16 DEC 1993 HYC Herentals
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 IHC Leuven
6 van NOTEN Patrick F R 1.71/57" 70/154 20 NOV 1995 DEG Dusseldorf
21 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70/57" 74163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.70/57" 65/143 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: KUSTERMANS Jeroen BEL 27 SEP 1981
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL 4 AUG 1987
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
General Manager: van BEVEREN Jan BEL 18 SEP 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480BEL_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 23 MAR 2011 10:20 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

B
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 14 MAR 2011
CHN-China

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

2 BAO Jiachang F L 1.91/6'3" 95/209 5 JAN 1993 Harbin
14 CAIlTing D L 1.70/57" 56/123 22 JAN 1994 Qigihar
22 FENG Chi D L 1.70/57" 90/198 26 AUG 1993 Harbin
10 Jl Peng F R 1.84/6'0" 70/154 1 JAN 1996 Harbin
23 JI Qiankun F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 19 MAY 1994 Harbin
11 JIANG Xiaolong F L 1.79 /510" 84 /185 5 APR 1993 Harbin
16 LI Hang F L 1.74/59" 55/121 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar
5 LI Ning F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 22 APR 1993 Harbin
19 LI Tianhao F L 1.74/59" 65/143 19 JUL 1995 Qigihar
7 Ll Zihao F R 1.69/57" 65/143 28 JUL 1995 Qigihar
21 LIANG Wenbin D L 1.78 /510" 60/ 132 20 NOV 1995 Qigihar
15 LIU Qing D R 1.72/5'8" 62/137 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar
9 WANG Xihan D L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 28 JUN 1995 Harbin
1 XIA Shengrong GK R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 NOV 1994 Harbin
24 XIA Tianxiang F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin
20 YU Qingchen GK R 1.70/57" 60/132 14 MAR 1995 Qigihar
8 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.72/5'8" 74/163 29 DEC 1994 Qigihar
4 ZHANG Tianyi D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 28 APR 1993 Harbin
17 ZHANG Wenginghuai F R 1.75/5'9" 60/132 26 OCT 1995 Qigihar
3 ZHANG Zhibo D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 4 DEC 1993 Harbin
12 ZHANG Zhihao D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 9 MAR 1995 Qigihar
18 ZHAO Jianbo D R 1.75/5'9" 60/132 8 JUN 1994 Qigihar
13 ZHENG Canji F R 1.78 /510" 63/139 14 FEB 1994 Qigihar
6 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 7 FEB 1996 Harbin
Total: 22 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Leader: WANG Chunye CHN 29 MAR 1957

Assistant Coach: HOU Wencai CHN 18 MAR 1958

Head Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971

Team Doctor: WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954

General Manager: WANG Qiangjun CHN 9 JUL 1981

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480CHN_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 14 MAR 2011 17:19 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

B
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 8 MAR 2011
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

2 ALASTRUEY Hector D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 24 MAY 1993 CH Jaca
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.76 /5'9" 65/143 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca
21 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.73/5'8" 61/134 13 MAR 1995 St. Andrew College
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/5'11" 61/134 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.81/511" 90/198 30 AUG 1993 CH Jaca
8 MARIN Julen D L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 7 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
18 MECO Aitor F L 1.78/5'10" 81/179 31 OCT 1994 SAD Majadahonda
5 MEDRANO Daniel D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 FC Barcelona
6 PALACIOS Juan D L 1.78/5'10" 76 /168 13 JAN 1993 CH Jaca
16 PAREDES Victor F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 10 NOV 1994 FC Barcelona
10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 23 NOV 1993 CH Jaca
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 23 FEB 1993 Koovee Tampere
9 RENGIFO Jaime F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 FEB 1995 SAD Majadahonda
12 RIVERO Carlos F R 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 30 OCT 1994 CH Jaca
25 SOL Guillermo GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 7 MAY 1993 FC Barcelona
22 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
24 TORIJA Carlos F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 27 FEB 1995 SAD Majadahonda
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca
11 URGELLES Alejandro F R 1.84/6'0" 84/185 4 NOV 1993 FC Barcelona
4 VEA Jorge D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Philippe FRA 18 MAY 1966
Head Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: RIVERO Jose Antonio ESP 18 APR 1959
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Staff: CARBONELL Constantino ESP 16 APR 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480ESP_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 8 MAR 2011 17:37 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

B
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 21 MAR 2011
LTU-Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

21 ALIAPKIN Roman D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 1 NOV 1993 Kapitan Stupino
14 BACEVICIUS Rokas D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 JUL 1994 Energija Elektrenai
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.81/511" 81/179 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi
25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 17 MAR 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
11 BALTRUSAITIS Laurynas F L 1.75/59" 73/161 25 NOV 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
3 BAZEVICIUS Ervinas F R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 20 JUN 1995 Skatas Klaipeda
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.94/6'4" 93/205 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1994 Liepajas Metalurgs
13 CIZAS Ugnius F R 1.77 /510" 74/ 163 31 AUG 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
12 DEKSNYS Dominykas F R 1.67/56" 65/143 13 JUL 1994 Rokiskis SC
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F R 1.78 /510" 74163 9 FEB 1994 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
4 GORELIS Simonas F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 10 DEC 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
6 JONAITIS Edvinas F L 1.67/5'6" 66/146 1 JUN 1993 Neaqua Valley High School
20 MANOMAITIS Lukas D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 FEB 1993 Energija Elektrenai
8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai
16 NOMANOV Daniel F R 1.75/5'9" 71/157 20 SEP 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
15 PLYNIUS Robertas F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 21 APR 1993 Neaqua Valley High School
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 29 JUN 1995 Energija Elektrenai
9 STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas D L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 17 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai
22 STEPONAITIS Justas F L 1.79/510" 77/170 6 JUL 1993 Energija Elektrenai
1 USOV Dmitrij GK R 1.78 /510" 75/165 19 NOV 1995 Belye Medvedi Chelyabinsk
24 ZDANOVICIUS Deivis D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 JAN 1993 Rokiskis SC
23 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.74 /59" 71/157 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrejus LTU 14 MAY 1968
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR 13 AUG 1959
Team Leader: GVERGZDIS Valentinas LTU 19 NOV 1957
General Manager: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Equipment Manager: LAURINAVICIUS Edvardas LTU 8 DEC 1944
Team Doctor: CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras LTU 18 JUN 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players

included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480LTU_32E 2.0

Report Created MON 21 MAR 2011 12:00 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

B
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Catches

As of TUE 22 MAR 2011
NED - Netherlands

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

2 BAKKER Koen F R 1.93/6'4" 95/209 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
1 BEEREN Mike GK L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 21 NOV 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
10 BLESS Willem F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 2 JUL 1993 Nijmegen Devils
13 BOEREBOOM Jason F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 MAY 1994 Amsterdam Tigers
16 BRUENS Robert D L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 4 MAY 1994 Tilburg Trappers
17 DONDERS Berry D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 13 JUN 1993 Nijmegen Devils
14 DONDERS Danny F L 1.66/5'5" 60/132 13 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
21 DOORAKKERS Frans D L 1.70/57" 63/139 12 APR 1994 Tilburg Trappers
4 GLOUDEMANS Willem D L 1.96/6'5" 93/205 19 JAN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
3 GROENHOF Mike D R 2.00/6'7" 86/190 6 OCT 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
6 HANSEN Danny D L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 14 OCT 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
5 HENDRIKS Roy D L 1.64/5%5" 62/137 22 MAY 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf
98 KNOOP Mitchel D L 1.80/511" 72/159 28 JUL 1993 Nijmegen Devils
11 MARX Tom F L 1.88/62" 86/190 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
12 MENTING Davey F L 1.71/57" 70/154 6 FEB 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
9 MESSIE Tom F R 1.88/62" 77/170 28 NOV 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
25 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.74/59" 63/139 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
15 OTTER Jordy F R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 18 JUN 1993 Heerenveen Flyers
24 RAS Tony F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 23 FEB 1994 Kolner Haie
20 SCHNEIDER Simon GK L 1.78 /510" 85/187 22 APR 1994 HYS The Hague
22 van der ELSKAMP Scott F R 1.75/5'9" 64/141 17 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs
18 van HOLTEN Mitchel F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 12 OCT 1993 Nijmegen Devils
7 van HOORN Rocco F L 1.73/58" 73/161 23 OCT 1994 Amsterdam Tigers
23 WRIGHT Teris F L 1.84/6'0" 71/157 20 MAY 1993 Eindhoven High Techs
Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SERVISS Robb CAN 10 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bohuslav CZE 25 MAY 1980
Physiotherapist: de BROUWER Hanneke NED 2 APR 1982
Equipment Manager: HORRIK Henrie NED 15 FEB 1963
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480NED_32E 2.0 Report Created TUE 22 MAR 2011 12:31 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18

CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE

Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

7
24
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3
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6
12

9
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8
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5
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27
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2
13

4
10
20
14

1
23
11

CHERDAK Volodymyr
CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro
CHORNOMORETS Vyacheslav
DYKY Anton

FILIPPOV Mykhailo
ISTOMINOV Andri
KARPENKO Sevastian
KOMARCHEYV Oleg
KORZH Oleg

KROTOV Ivan
KUZMENKO Valentyn
KUZMIK Sergi

LYASHOK Andri

LYSAK Artur
MAKAREVYCH Vladyslav
MARTYSHKO Maxym
MYKULKO Igor
PADAKIN Pavlo
ROMASHENKO Ruslan
SAVCHENKO Ivan
SHEVCHUK Mykhailo
SIRCHENKO Valentyn
SKRYPETS Danil
TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
VOROPAYEV Dmytro
YACHNYK Pavlo
YANISHEVSKY Olexi
YELISEYEYV Danil
YEVSEICHYK Artem
ZAKHAROV Viktor

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 18 MAR 2011
UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Team Doctor:

F R 1.76 /59" 73/161
F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183
F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176
D L 1.76 /59" 75/165
D L 1.84/6'0" 87/192
F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172
F L 1.77 /510" 80/176
F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192
F L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165
F L 1.78 /510" 78/172
D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183
F L 1.77 /510" 76/168
D L 1.76 /59" 75/165
F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165
F L 1.75/5'9" 74/163
F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165
F L 1.88/6'2" 88/194
F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183
F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176
F R 1.86/61" 90/198
GK R 1.84/6'0" 83/183
D L 1.75/5'9" 73/161
D L 1.76 /59" 74/163
D L 1.75/5'9" 79/174
F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159
GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165
F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176
GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176
D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181
F L 1.89/62" 85/187

Name

GODYNYUK Alexander

MAIKO Mykola

MIKHONIK Pavlo
PUZEREVYCH Ivan
GIRCHAK Mykola

Date of Birth

10 MAR 1994
10 MAY 1994
8 JUL 1994
20 JAN 1994
16 APR 1993
17 APR 1993
31 AUG 1993
7 AUG 1994
2 JUN 1994
15 AUG 1994
7 JAN 1994
17 JUN 1995
16 SEP 1993
21 OCT 1994
16 NOV 1994
6 JUL 1994
5 JUN 1993
8 JUN 1994
2 FEB 1993
19 MAR 1993
19 SEP 1994
10 MAY 1994
11 SEP 1994
31 MAY 1993
6 AUG 1993
8 MAY 1993
26 MAR 1993
6 NOV 1995
8 SEP 1993
8 JAN 1994

Citizenship

USA
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Khimik Voskresensk

HK Odintsovo

Bily Bars Brovary

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Bily Bars Brovary

Bily Bars Brovary

Hill Academy

Bily Bars Brovary

Bily Bars Brovary

Sokil Kyiv
Sdyusshor-Vorony Sumy
Sokil Kyiv

Bily Bars Brovary

Sokil Kyiv

Khimik Voskresensk
Sdyusshor-Vorony Sumy
Sdyusshor-Vorony Sumy
HK Kharkiv

Khimik Voskresensk
Khimik Voskresensk
Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Bily Bars Brovary

Sokil Kyiv

Sokil Kyiv

Date of Birth

27 JAN 1970
21 DEC 1974
12 JUL 1966
22 FEB 1948
14 FEB 1954

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480UKR_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 18 MAR 2011 17:04 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

B
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 26 MAR 2011
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
2 van EGDOM Michael F L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 4 JAN 1995 IHC Leuven 26 MAR 2011
4 DOLFYN Ben F L 1.77/5'10" 747163 13 APR 1994 HYC Herentals 26 MAR 2011
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 1 MAR 1994 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
6 van NOTEN Patrick F R 1.71/57" 70/154 20 NOV 1995 DEG Dusseldorf 26 MAR 2011
7 HENRY Bryan F L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 20 AUG 1995 EHC Helsinki 26 MAR 2011
8 CORNELIS Paul D L 1.86/6'1" 65/143 14 MAY 1994 Liege Bulldogs 26 MAR 2011
9 MILPAS AxI D R 1.87/62" 82/181 19 JUL 1994 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
10 BAECK Ryan F R 1.73/5'8" 65/143 22 APR 1993 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
13 MONDELAERS Erik D R 1.86/6'1" 76/168 29 SEP 1994 |HC Leuven 26 MAR 2011
14 DOZIN Simon F L 1.65/55" 57/126 8 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
15 BOUTE Sander D L 1.76 /59" 69/152 8 JAN 1994 |HC Leuven 26 MAR 2011
16 De SMET Yoren F R 1.72/58" 68/150 23 NOV 1994 EHC Helsinki 26 MAR 2011
18 KALMEIJER Paul-Arnout F R 1.72/58" 70/154 25 OCT 1993 Atlanta Knights 26 MAR 2011
19 TOPS Bram F L 1.74/59" 577126 16 DEC 1993 HYC Herentals 26 MAR 2011
20 GYSBRECHTS Mike GK L 1.70/5'7" 68/150 12 JUN 1994 Porvoo Hunters 26 MAR 2011
21 VERHAEGEN Bryan F R 1.70/5'7" 741163 18 NOV 1994 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
22 SILECI Paolo F L 1.72/58" 63/139 1 DEC 1993 IHC Leuven 26 MAR 2011
23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F R 1.75/59" 63/139 15 MAR 1995 Liege Bulldogs 26 MAR 2011
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime D R 1.70/57" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne 26 MAR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: COOLS Philippe BEL 12 JUN 1968
Assistant Coach: KUSTERMANS Jeroen BEL 27 SEP 1981
General Manager: van BEVEREN Jan BEL 18 SEP 1960
Team Leader: LUYKX Laurens BEL 16 JUN 1967
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: DEVAERE Dieter BEL 4 AUG 1987
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480BEL_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 26 MAR 2011 21:34 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 26 MAR 2011

CHN - China
Shoots/ Height . . .
Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 XIA Shengrong GK R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 24 NOV 1994 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
2 BAO Jiachang F L 1.91/6'3" 95/209 5 JAN 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
3 ZHANG Zhibo D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 4 DEC 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
4 ZHANG Tianyi D L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 28 APR 1993 Harhin 26 MAR 2011
5 LI Ning F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 22 APR 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
6 ZHU Ziyang F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 7 FEB 1996 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
7 Ll Zihao F R 1.69/57" 65/143 28 JUL 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
8 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.72/5'8" 74163 29 DEC 1994 Qiqgihar 26 MAR 2011
10 JI Peng F R 1.84/6'0" 70/154 1 JAN 1996 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
11 JIANG Xiaolong F L 1.79/5'10" 84/185 5 APR 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
12 ZHANG Zhihao D L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 9 MAR 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
13 ZHENG Caniji F R 1.78 /510" 63/139 14 FEB 1994 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
15 LIU Qing D R 1.72/58" 62/137 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
16 LI Hang F L 1.74/59" 55/121 4 FEB 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
17 ZHANG Wenginghuai F R 1.75/59" 60/132 26 OCT 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
18 ZHAO Jianbo D R 1.75/59" 60/132 8 JUN 1994 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
19 LI Tianhao F L 1.74 /59" 65/143 19 JUL 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
20 YU Qingchen GK R 1.70/57" 60/132 14 MAR 1995 Qigihar 26 MAR 2011
22 FENG Chi D L 1.70/57" 90/198 26 AUG 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
24 XIA Tianxiang F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin 26 MAR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAN Yugiang CHN 25 MAY 1971
Assistant Coach: HOU Wencai CHN 18 MAR 1958
General Manager: WANG Qiangjun CHN 9 JUL 1981
Team Leader: WANG Chunye CHN 29 MAR 1957
Team Doctor: WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480CHN_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 26 MAR 2011 21:55 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 30 MAR 2011
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration

2 ALASTRUEY Hector D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 24 MAY 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin 26 MAR 2011
4 VEA Jorge D L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin 26 MAR 2011
5 MEDRANO Daniel D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 FC Barcelona 26 MAR 2011
6 PALACIOS Juan D L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 13 JAN 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
7 MAIRAL Valentin F L 1.81/5'11" 90/ 198 30 AUG 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
8 MARIN Julen D L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 7 JAN 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
9 RENGIFO Jaime F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 FEB 1995 SAD Majadahonda 26 MAR 2011
10 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.72/58" 70/154 23 NOV 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
11 URGELLES Alejandro F R 1.84/6'0" 84/185 4 NOV 1993 FC Barcelona 26 MAR 2011
12 RIVERO Carlos F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 31 OCT 1994 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
13 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.76 /59" 65/143 16 JAN 1994 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
16 PAREDES Victor F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 10 NOV 1994 FC Barcelona 26 MAR 2011
18 MECO Aitor F L 1.78/5'10" 81/179 31 OCT 1994 SAD Majadahonda 26 MAR 2011
19 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 11 MAR 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/5'11" 61/134 2 JAN 1993 CH Jaca 26 MAR 2011
21 FUENTES Patricio F R 1.73/58" 61/134 13 MAR 1995 St. Andrew College 26 MAR 2011
22 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin 26 MAR 2011
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 23 FEB 1993 Koovee Tampere 26 MAR 2011
25 SOL Guillermo GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 7 MAY 1993 FC Barcelona 26 MAR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: RIVERO Jose Antonio ESP 18 APR 1959
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Philippe FRA 18 MAY 1966
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480ESP_33 2.0 Report Created WED 30 MAR 2011 0:10 GMT+3 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Shoots/
Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 26 MAR 2011
LTU - Lithuania

Height

Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

Registration

4 GORELIS Simonas F L 1.75/59" 72/159 10 DEC 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
6 JONAITIS Edvinas F L 1.67/5'6" 66/146 1 JUN 1993 Neaqua Valley High School
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F R 1.78 /510" 74/163 9 FEB 1994 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai
9 STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas D L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 17 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai
10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F L 1.94/6'4" 93/205 26 JAN 1993 Energija Elektrenai
12 DEKSNYS Dominykas F R 1.67/5%6" 65/143 13 JUL 1994 Rokiskis SC
13 CIZAS Ugnius F R 1.77 /510" 74/163 31 AUG 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
14 BACEVICIUS Rokas D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 27 JUL 1994 Energija Elektrenai
15 PLYNIUS Robertas F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 21 APR 1993 Neaqua Valley High School
16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F R 1.75/59" 71/157 20 SEP 1995 Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 FEB 1994 Liepajas Metalurgs
18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 29 JUN 1995 Energija Elektrenai
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F R 1.81/511" 81/179 22 MAY 1994 Atlant Mytishi
20 MANOMAITIS Lukas D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 FEB 1993 Energija Elektrenai
21 ALIAPKIN Roman D L 1.84/6'0" 79/174 1 NOV 1993 Kapitan Stupino
22 STEPONAITIS Justas F L 1.79/5'10" 771170 6 JUL 1993 Energija Elektrenai
23 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.74/59" 71/157 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai
24 ZDANOVICIUS Deivis D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 JAN 1993 Rokiskis SC
25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.70/57" 65/143 17 MAR 1995 Liepajas Metalurgs
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship
Head Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrejus LTU
Assistant Coach: KHUTARTSOV Gennadi BLR
General Manager: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU
Team Leader: GVERGZDIS Valentinas LTU
Equipment Manager: LAURINAVICIUS Edvardas LTU
Team Doctor: CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras LTU

26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011
26 MAR 2011

Date of Birth
14 MAY 1968
13 AUG 1959

3 FEB 1964
19 NOV 1957

8 DEC 1944
18 JUN 1954

LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified

L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480LTU_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 26 MAR 2011 21:35 GMT+2
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 29 MAR 2011
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height . . .
Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration
1 BEEREN Mike GK L 1.75/59" 65/143 21 NOV 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
2 BAKKER Koen F R 1.93/6'4" 95/209 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
3 GROENHOF Mike D R 2.00/6'7" 86/190 6 OCT 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
4 GLOUDEMANS Willem D L 1.96/6'5" 93/205 19 JAN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
5 HENDRIKS Roy D L 1.64/5%5" 62/137 22 MAY 1993 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
6 HANSEN Danny D L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 14 OCT 1993 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
9 MESSIE Tom F R 1.88/62" 77/170 28 NOV 1993 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
10 BLESS Willem F L 1.72/58" 70/154 2 JUL 1993 Nijmegen Devils 26 MAR 2011
11 MARX Tom F L 1.88/62" 86/190 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
12 MENTING Davey F L 1.71/5'7* 70/154 6 FEB 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
14 DONDERS Danny F L 1.66/55" 60/132 13 JUN 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
15 OTTER Jordy F R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 18 JUN 1993 Heerenveen Flyers 26 MAR 2011
17 DONDERS Berry D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 13 JUN 1993 Nijmegen Devils 26 MAR 2011
18 van HOLTEN Mitchel F R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 12 OCT 1993 Nijmegen Devils 26 MAR 2011
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.75/59" 74/163 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf 26 MAR 2011
22 van der ELSKAMP Scott F R 1.75/59" 64/141 17 MAY 1994 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
23 WRIGHT Teris F R 1.84/6'0" 71/157 20 MAY 1993 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
24 RAS Tony F R 1.75/59" 74/163 23 FEB 1994 Kolner Haie 26 MAR 2011
25 MOLLEN Deniz GK L 1.74/59" 63/139 13 AUG 1993 Eindhoven High Techs 26 MAR 2011
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SERVISS Robb CAN 10 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bohuslav CZE 25 MAY 1980
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: HORRIK Henrie NED 15 FEB 1963
Physiotherapist: de BROUWER Hanneke NED 2 APR 1982
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number

Pos Position

R

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480NED_33 2.0

Report Created TUE 29 MAR 2011 15:20 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

B

i,

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 26 MAR 2011
UKR - Ukraine

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth i i
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO Registration

1 YELISEYEV Danil GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 6 NOV 1995 Bily Bars Brovary 26 MAR 2011
2 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D L 1.75/59" 73/161 10 MAY 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 26 MAR 2011
3 DYKY Anton D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D L 1.75/59" 79/174 31 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
5 PADAKIN Pavlo F R 1.83/6'0" 83/183 8 JUN 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 26 MAR 2011
7 CHERDAK Volodymyr F R 1.76 /59" 73/161 10 MAR 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 26 MAR 2011
9 LYASHOK Andri D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 16 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
10 VOROPAYEV Dmytro F L 1.75/59" 727159 6 AUG 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F L 1.89/62" 85/187 8 JAN 1994 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
12 KUZMIK Sergi F L 1.77 /510" 76/168 17 JUN 1995 Bily Bars Brovary 26 MAR 2011
13 SKRYPETS Danil D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 SEP 1994 Khimik Voskresensk 26 MAR 2011
14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 26 MAR 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F L 1.75/59" 80/176 2 FEB 1993 Sdyusshor-Vorony Sumy 26 MAR 2011
16 ISTOMINOV Andri F L 1.80/511" 78/172 17 APR 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F L 1.75/59" 75/165 6 JUL 1994 Bily Bars Brovary 26 MAR 2011
18 KARPENKO Sevastian F L 1.77 /5'10" 80/176 31 AUG 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
20 YACHNYK Pavlo GK L 1.76 /59" 75/165 8 MAY 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
22 MYKULKO Igor F L 1.88/62" 88/194 5 JUN 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 8 SEP 1993 Sokil Kyiv 26 MAR 2011
24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 10 MAY 1994 HK Odintsovo 26 MAR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GODYNYUK Alexander USA 27 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: MAIKO Mykola UKR 21 DEC 1974
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2480UKR_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 26 MAR 2011 21:56 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 14

BEL - Belgium

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 van EGDOM Michael F 5 1 2 3 2 -7 0 0 0 15 6.67
4 DOLFYN Ben F 5 0 O 0 6 -10 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 VERTESSEN Ruben F 5 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 1 000
6 van NOTEN Patrick F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 0 1 0 4 25.00
7 HENRY Bryan F 5 2 3 5 16 -8 0 1 0 12 16.67
8 CORNELIS Paul D 5 0 0 0 20 -8 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 MILPAS AxI D 5 1 1 2 8 -10 0 0 0 18 556

10 BAECK Ryan F 5 0 O 0 4 -12 0 0 0 4 0.00

13 MONDELAERS Erik D 5 0 O 0 2 -11 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 DOZIN Simon F 5 0 1 1 10 -12 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 BOUTE Sander D 5 0 O 0 4 -10 0 0 0 3 0.00

16 De SMET Yoren F 5 1 1 2 2 -10 0 0 0 8 12.50

18 KALMEIJER Paul-Arnout F 5 0 O 0 4 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 TOPS Bram F 5 0 O 0 4 -7 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 GYSBRECHTS Mike GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 VERHAEGEN Bryan F 5 0 O 0 0 -9 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 SILECI Paolo F 5 0 O 0 6 -9 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy F 5 00 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 000

24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime D 5 2 1 3 24 -13 0 0 0 14 14.29

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BRUYNINCKX Neil 5 5 4 149:04 49.69 27 106 133 79.70 10.87 001

20 GYSBRECHTS Mike 5 5 4 150:56 50.31 26 117 143 81.82 10.34 004

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2480BEL_83 6.0

Report Created SAT 2 APR 2011 18:06 GMT+3

Page 1/1



2011

B

i,

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE

Division Il - Group B

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 13

CHN - China

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 XIA Shengrong GK 5 0 0 0o 27 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BAO Jiachang F 5 3 1 4 12 -4 0 1 0 15 20.00
3 ZHANG Zhibo D 5 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 ZHANG Tianyi D 5 0 2 2 16 -7 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 LI Ning F 5 2 0 2 14 -8 0 0 0 10 20.00
6 ZHU Ziyang F 5 0 O 0 6 -9 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 Ll Zihao F 5 2 1 3 2 -6 0 1 1 6 33.33
8 ZHANG Cheng F 5 1 1 2 26 -8 0 0 0 13 7.69

10 Jl Peng F 5 1 1 2 0 -6 0 1 0 7 14.29

11 JIANG Xiaolong F 5 0 O 0 2 9 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 ZHANG Zhihao D 5 0 2 2 6 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

13 ZHENG Canji F 5 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 LIU Qing D 5 1 3 4 6 -3 1 1 0 6 16.67

16 Ll Hang F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 1 0 1 100.00

17 ZHANG Wenginghuai F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 ZHAO Jianbo D 5 0 1 1 6 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00

19 LI Tianhao F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

20 YU Qingchen GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 FENG Chi D 5 0 O 0 0 -11 0 0 0 4 0.00

24 XIA Tianxiang F 5 2 4 6 8 5 0 0 0 20 10.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 XIA Shengrong 5 5 5 261:42 87.32 28 194 222 87.39 6.42 014

20 YU Qingchen 5 5 2 38:01 12.68 19 34 53 64.15 29.99 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2480CHN_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 2 APR 2011 14:12 GMT+3
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7B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP

UKRAINE

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 13

ESP - Spain
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 ALASTRUEY Hector D 5 1 0 1 0 -4 0 0 0 3 3333
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 0 1 1 16 +4 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 VEA Jorge D 5 0 O 0o 14 -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
5 MEDRANO Daniel D 3 0 0 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 PALACIOS Juan D 5 0 1 1 2 42 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 MAIRAL Valentin F 5 3 1 4 2 3 0 1 0 8 37.50
8 MARIN Julen D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 RENGIFO Jaime F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 PUYUELO Pablo F 5 2 3 5 4 +9 0 0 1 15 13.33

11 URGELLES Alejandro F 5 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 RIVERO Carlos F 5 0 O 0o 4 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00

13 CARBONELL Alejandro F 5 1 3 4 4 0 1 0 0 17 588

16 PAREDES Victor F 5 1 0 1 6 -3 0 0 0 4 25.00

18 MECO Aitor F 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

19 UBIETO Adrian D 5 0 O 0 10 +6 0 0 0 12 0.00

20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 FUENTES Patricio F 5 0 O 0 8 -3 0 0 0 11 0.00

22 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 6 1 7 8 +5 0 1 0 24 25.00

23 QUEVEDO Carlos F 5 5 6 11 2 +8 1 1 0 23 2174

25 SOL Guillermo GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 GONZALEZ Bruno 5 5 5 304:32 100.00 20 138 158 8734 394 023
25 SOL Guillermo 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2480ESP_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 2 APR 2011 14:13 GMT+3
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UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 15

LTU - Lithuania

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

4 GORELIS Simonas F 5 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 JONAITIS Edvinas F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F 5 9 6 15 2 +6 0 3 0 33 27.27
8 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F 5 3 3 6 8 +7 0 2 0 13 23.08
9 STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas D 5 0 2 2 2 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 BENDZIUS Aivaras F 5 4 3 7 2 +5 1 0 0 20 20.00

12 DEKSNYS Dominykas F 5 5 4 9 2 +4 0 3 0 18 27.78

13 CIZAS Ugnius F 5 2 5 7 2 +6 0 0 0 12 16.67

14 BACEVICIUS Rokas D 5 0 2 2 4 +7 0 0 0 15 0.00

15 PLYNIUS Robertas F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F 5 7 8 15 2 +8 1 4 0 29 2414

17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F 5 714 21 0 +9 0 2 0 19 36.84

18 RASTENIS Vaidotas D 5 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00

19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F 5 6 4 10 8 +4 1 1 0 25 24.00

20 MANOMAITIS Lukas D 5 0 2 2 10 +9 0 0 0 17 0.00

21 ALIAPKIN Roman D 5 1 7 8 4  +3 0 0 0 13 7.69

22 STEPONAITIS Justas F 5 0 1 1 4 +5 0 0 0 13 0.00

23 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 ZDANOVICIUS Deivis D 5 0 O 0 0 +6 0 0 0 7 0.00

25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
23 ZUKOVAS Donatas 5 5 5 177:02 59.07 11 64 75 85.33 3.73 031
25 BALTRUNAS Simas 5 5 4 122:40 40.93 4 36 40 90.00 1.96 001

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2480LTU_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 2 APR 2011 21:25 GMT+3
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UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 BEEREN Mike
BAKKER Koen
GROENHOF Mike
GLOUDEMANS Willem
HENDRIKS Roy

HANSEN Danny
MESSIE Tom

10 BLESS Willem
11 MARX Tom

12 MENTING Davey

14 DONDERS Danny
15 OTTER Jordy

17 DONDERS Berry

18 van HOLTEN Mitchel
19 HEUTMEKERS Luca

O o b wWwN

22 van der ELSKAMP Scott
23  WRIGHT Teris

24 RAS Tony

25 MOLLEN Deniz

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 BEEREN Mike
25 MOLLEN Deniz

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 14

NED - Netherlands

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 O
F 5 3 0
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 0
F 5 2 2
F 5 3 3
F 5 0 O
F 5 4 2
F 5 1 4
D 5 1 1
F 5 0 2
F 5 2 2
F 5 1 1
F 5 0 1
F 4 0 O
GK 5 0 O
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 1 0750 2.58
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+2
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0
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0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
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LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation
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2011

7B

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 2 APR 2011
Including Game 15

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 YELISEYEV Danil GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SIRCHENKO Valentyn D 5 1 8 9 4 +8 0 1 0 12 8.33
3 DYKY Anton D 5 3 3 6 0 +13 0 2 0 17 17.65
4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod D 5 5 6 11 14 +16 0 3 0 27 18.52
5 PADAKIN Pavlo F 4 6 7 13 0 +9 1 2 0 16 37.50
7 CHERDAK Volodymyr F 5 2 3 5 0 +8 0 0 0 23 8.70
9 LYASHOK Andri D 5 1 1 2 0 +8 0 1 0 13 7.69

10 VOROPAYEV Dmytro F 5 2 0 0 +5 0 0 0 13 15.38

11 ZAKHAROV Viktor F 5 3 9 12 2 +14 0 1 0 24 1250

12 KUZMIK Sergi F 5 1 3 4 0 +6 0 0 0 13 7.69

13 SKRYPETS Danil D 5 2 1 3 0 +5 1 1 0 12 16.67

14 YANISHEVSKY Olexi F 5 5 3 8 2 +7 1 2 0 17 2941

15 ROMASHENKO Ruslan F 5 3 3 6 2 +3 1 1 0 20 15.00

16 ISTOMINOV Andri F 5 3 5 8 27 +8 0 0 0 10 30.00

17 MARTYSHKO Maxym F 5 6 8 14 2 +10 1 2 0 26 23.08

18 KARPENKO Sevastian F 5 3 2 5 2 +8 0 0 0 14 21.43

20 YACHNYK Pavlo GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 MYKULKO Igor F 5 2 2 4 4 +4 0 1 0 18 1111

23 YEVSEICHYK Artem D 5 1 5 6 4 +9 0 0 0 14 7.14

24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro F 5 2 2 4 2 +5 0 1 0 12 16.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 YELISEYEV Danil 5 5 1 59:26 19.85 1 8 9 88.89 1.01 010
20 YACHNYK Pavlo 5 5 4 240:00 80.15 6 60 66 9091 150 040

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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